
NC
SD

2023/24
District Fees

N e w t o n  H i g h  S c h o o l

Textbook Rental

Safety Glasses (Art or Industrial Tech)

Instrument (per instrument)

Key Card Replacement

Student Activity Ticket (optional)

Family Activity Ticket (optional)

Yearbook (plus options, pay vendor)

$85

$5

$45

$10

$50

$400

$50+

W E S T  A c a d e m y B e r g  M i d d l e  S c h o o l

E l e m e n t a r y  S c h o o l s F o o d  S e r v i c e

Grades 9-12, 641.792.5797

Grades K-4

Textbook Rental

Key Card Replacement

Student Activity Ticket (optional)

Family Activity Ticket (optional)

$85

$10

$50

$400

Textbook Rental

Instrument (per instrument)

Student ID Replacement

Student Activity Ticket (optional)

Family Activity Ticket (optional)

Yearbook (plus options, pay vendor)

$75

$45

$5

$50

$400

$30+

Grades 5-8, 641.792.7741

Textbook Rental

Student Activity Ticket (optional)

Family Activity Ticket (optional)

$65

$50

$400

Aurora Heights, 641.792.7324

Emerson Hough, 641.792.3982

Thomas Jefferson, 641.792.2498

Woodrow Wilson, 641.792.7311

Grades 10-12, 641.792.0335

Elementary

Secondary

Adults

Breakfast

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

Lunch
Elementary

BMS

Grades 9-12

2nd Entree

Adults

$3.00

$3.00

$3.25

$3.00

$4.85$.50

Milk
All Meals

Julie Miller, 641.792.5797 ext. 2001
millerj@newton.k12.ia.us

*All fees are to be paid through Infinite Campus
***2023/24 fees may be paid beginning 7/1/2023



NC
SD

FOOD
SERVICE

1-  Log into IC Parent  Portal
2- Click on the    icon in the upper left corner
2- Click on 'Fees'
3- Click on 'Optional Payments,' scroll to the
bottom of the screen
4- Select the fee you'd like to pay by
clicking 'Add to Cart'
5- On the right side of the screen, choose
the shopping cart and check out to make
your payment
6- Submit & confirm

HOW TO 
PAY FEES
https://newtonia.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/parents/newton.jsp

1-  Log into IC Parent  Portal
2- Click on 'Food Service'
3- Click the blue pay button 
4- Please enter the amount you want to
put in the account and add it to the
shopping cart
5- On the right side of the screen, choose
the shopping cart and check out to make
your payment
6- Submit & confirm

ADD-ON
FEES

Julie Miller, 641.792.5797 ext. 2001
millerj@newton.k12.ia.us

Debbie Swank, 641.792.5809 ext. 2414
swankd@newton.k12.ia.us

(Instrument rental, activity tickets, safety glasses, etc)(Please check with secretaries for Free & Reduced forms)

https://newtonia.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/parents/newton.jsp

